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DESIGNED BY MARTIN BRATTRUD STUDIO

Banneker makes no claim to a

minimalist appeal, but rather offers

an abundance of soft throw pillows

that advertise pure comfort in a well-

proportioned sofa. Multiple

configurations allow for creative

planning concepts in a spacious or

intimate setting.
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BANNEKER

6400-100

6400-100M

Sectional - L Shape, Chaise LAF

Single
Upholstery

yds
25

sqft
450

Footprint 94.5" x 68.5"
Outer Width 94.5"
Outer Depth 37"
Outer Height 32"
Seat Height 17"
Seat Depth 23"
Arm Height 26"

COM
9048

COL
9953

MB LEATHER

A
16248

B
18048

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
10648

2
11148

3
11648

4
12148

5
12648

6
13148

7
13648

8
14148

9
14648

LEGS Standard with Recessed Black
Legs

 

CUSHION FILL Standard with Trillium  

GSA SIN 33721

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage Gold

6400-110

6400-110M

Sectional - L Shape, End Bumper LAF

Single
Upholstery

yds
31

sqft
558

Footprint 128.5" x 113"
Outer Width 128.5"
Outer Depth 37"
Outer Height 32"
Seat Height 17"
Seat Depth 23"
Arm Height 26"

COM
11927

COL
13120

MB LEATHER

A
20855

B
23087

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
13911

2
14531

3
15151

4
157 71

5
16391

6
17011

7
17631

8
18251

9
18871

LEGS Standard with Recessed Black
Legs

 

CUSHION FILL Standard with Trillium  

GSA SIN 33721

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage Gold
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BANNEKER

6400-120

Sectional - L Shape, 2 Cushions LAF plus Corner, 2 Cushions RAF

Single
Upholstery

yds
39

sqft
702

Footprint 128.5" 128.5"
Outer Width 128.5"
Outer Depth 37"
Outer Height 32"
Seat Height 17"
Seat Depth 23"
Arm Height 26"

COM
13613

COL
14974

MB LEATHER

A
24845

B
27653

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
16109

2
16889

3
17669

4
18449

5
19229

6
20009

7
20789

8
21569

9
22349

LEGS Standard with Recessed Black
Legs

 

CUSHION FILL Standard with Trillium  

GSA SIN 33721

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage Gold

6400-130

6400-130M

Sectional - L Shape, Chaise LAF

Single
Upholstery

yds
30.5

sqft
549

Footprint 139" x 68.5"
Outer Width 139"
Outer Depth 37"
Outer Height 32"
Seat Height 17"
Seat Depth 23"
Arm Height 26"

COM
11236

COL
12360

MB LEATHER

A
20020

B
22216

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
13188

2
13798

3
14408

4
15018

5
15628

6
16238

7
16848

8
17458

9
18068

LEGS Standard with Recessed Black
Legs

 

CUSHION FILL Standard with Trillium  

GSA SIN 33721

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage Gold
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BANNEKER

6400-140

6400-140M

Sectional - L Shape, End Bumper LAF

Single
Upholstery

yds
38

sqft
684

Footprint 173" x 113"
Outer Width 173"
Outer Depth 37"
Outer Height 32"
Seat Height 17"
Seat Depth 23"
Arm Height 26"

COM
15676

COL
17244

MB LEATHER

A
26620

B
29356

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
18108

2
18868

3
19628

4
20388

5
21148

6
21908

7
22668

8
23428

9
24188

CUSHION FILL Standard with Trillium  

LEGS Standard with Recessed Black
Legs

 

GSA SIN 33721

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage Gold

6400-150

6400-150M

Sectional - L Shape, 2 Cushions LAF plus Corner, 3 Cushions RAF

Single
Upholstery

yds
44

sqft
792

Footprint 173" x 128.5"
Outer Width 173"
Outer Depth 37"
Outer Height 32"
Seat Height 17"
Seat Depth 23"
Arm Height 26"

COM
14286

COL
15715

MB LEATHER

A
26958

B
30126

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
17102

2
17982

3
18862

4
19742

5
20622

6
21502

7
22382

8
23262

9
24142

LEGS Standard with Recessed Black
Legs

 

CUSHION FILL Standard with Trillium  

GSA SIN 33721

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage Gold
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BANNEKER

6400-160

6400-160M

Sectional - L Shape, 2 Cushions LAF plus Corner Bumper, 3 Cushions RAF

Single
Upholstery

yds
39.5

sqft
711

Footprint 173" x 128.5"
Outer Width 173"
Outer Depth 37"
Outer Height 32"
Seat Height 17"
Seat Depth 23"
Arm Height 26"

COM
16698

COL
18368

MB LEATHER

A
28074

B
30918

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
19226

2
20016

3
20806

4
21596

5
22386

6
23176

7
23966

8
24756

9
25546

LEGS Standard with Recessed Black
Legs

 

CUSHION FILL Standard with Trillium  

GSA SIN 33721

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage Gold
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BANNEKER

6400-020

Sofa, 2 Cushions, 2 Arms

Single
Upholstery

yds
15.5

sqft
279

Outer Width 94.5"
Outer Depth 37"
Outer Height 32"
Seat Height 17"
Seat Depth 23"
Arm Height 26"

COM
5573

COL
6130

MB LEATHER

A
10037

B
11153

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
6565

2
6875

3
7185

4
7495

5
7805

6
8115

7
8425

8
8735

9
9045

LEGS Standard with Recessed Black
Legs

 

CUSHION FILL Standard with Trillium  

GSA SIN 33721

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage Gold

6400-030

Sofa, 3 Cushions, 2 Arms

Single
Upholstery

yds
20.75

sqft
374

Outer Width 139"
Outer Depth 37"
Outer Height 32"
Seat Height 17"
Seat Depth 23"
Arm Height 26"

COM
7097

COL
7807

MB LEATHER

A
13073

B
14567

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
8425

2
8840

3
9255

4
9670

5
10085

6
10500

7
10915

8
11330

9
11745

LEGS Standard with Recessed Black
Legs

 

CUSHION FILL Standard with Trillium  

GSA SIN 33721

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage Gold
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BANNEKER

6400-040

6400-040M

Sofa, 2 Cushions, 1 Arm, Bumper RAF

Single
Upholstery

yds
18.5

sqft
333

Outer Width 125"
Outer Depth 37"
Outer Height 32"
Seat Height 17"
Seat Depth 23"
Arm Height 26"

COM
7224

COL
7946

MB LEATHER

A
12552

B
13884

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
8408

2
87 78

3
9148

4
9518

5
9888

6
10258

7
10628

8
10998

9
11368

LEGS Standard with Recessed Black
Legs

 

CUSHION FILL Standard with Trillium  

GSA SIN 33721

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage Gold
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BANNEKER

Notes

Recessed Black Dowel Legs

Cushion Fill
Standard : Backs in Trillium, Seats in Trillium with Foam Insert

Pillows
Standard with no pillows.
Trillium Filled, Knife Edge 20" x 20" Pillows provided at $125 List and .75 yds each.

09/18/2024 Martin Brattrud
1224 West 132nd St.
Gardena, CA 90247
tel (323) 770-4171
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